
FRAS

Printed 14/07/2018 14:40:40

Pos. 1 2

Name

Lap

POPESCU POPESCU

Time

Best results    Duration 00:10:36

Dif

POP RAUL

3
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0:00.00
0:58.361
0:57.703
0:57.741
0:57.588
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0:58.873
0:58.467
0:58.689
0:58.644
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0:00.00
0:59.656
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+ 0:00.565 + 0:00.826
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LUCA

4 5

Time Time

+ 0:01.678

Race run on 14/07/2018 14:40:30

No. 30

CRISTIAN

9 51

Page 1

TimeTime Time Time

6

Best 0:57.588

IONICA

0:58.153 0:58.414 0:59.266

ALEX

0:00.00
0:58.410
0:58.836
0:58.416
0:58.153
1:06.483
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